
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
46 

133 
43 

119 
151 
115 
39 

100 
74 

121 
10 

110 
221 
25 
63 

21 

Name 
Joel Ededahl 
Isak Hovberg 
Tim Jansson 
Victor Sundberg 
Sebastian Valtin 
Thyra Larsson 
William Kiss Mkr 
Casper Jansson 
Linus Lundvall 
Alice Lindell 
Rasmus Jansson 
Felix Sahlberg 
Renius Jejdling (D) 
Douglas Dundic 
Ivan Lenholm 

Rasmus Isaksson 

Laps 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
13 
8 
8 
8 
2 

Total Tm 
12:02.340 
12:03.493 
12:03.599 
12:04.032 
12:14.262 
12:15.017 
12:15.774 
12:16.462 
12:19.637 
12:25.947 
6:41.738 
4:25.426 
4:27.759 
4:28.803 
1:13.853 

Best Tm 
29.656 
29.665 
29.520 
29.658 
29.979 
29.864 
29.921 
29.719 
29.940 
30.252 
29.987 
30.879 
31.482 
31.587 
31.268 

Anmälare 

KH Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.153 

Avg. Speed 

76,192 

Best Lap Tm 

29.520 

Best Speed 

77,683 

Best Lap by 

43 - Tim Jansson 

Printed: 2022-09-03 16:37:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Gustav Ekroth 

Race Director Jennifer Westin 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 7 - Katrineholms MK Lördag 
Senior 125 

Final 

Race (24 Laps) started at 16:13:44 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2022-09-03 16:04 


